

Court No. - 83

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 8698 of 2020

Petitioner :- Aravind Kumar Pal

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.K. Singh. Rajput

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot,J.

At the request of Sri Chandan Kumar Chaturvedi, learned counsel holding brief of Sri R.K. Singh Rajput, learned counsel for the petitioner put up on 23.11.2020 in the list of fresh cases.

Order Date :- 19.10.2020

Pravin