



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 8698 of 2020

Aravind Kumar Pal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : A.C.Tiwari(Ac), In Person, Manoj
Kumar Rajpal, R.K. Singh. Rajput,
Shivam Yadav, Vibhu Rai

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

Court No. - 39
(Sl.No.103)

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

List this case on 17.02.2026.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

January 29, 2026
Ashish Pd.